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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51766 SAMPSON Dane 104.5 103.1 101.4 104 103.8 104.5 621.3

2 1000122 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 103.2 102.4 102.8 103.2 104.3 103.3 619.2

3 51350 ROSSITER Jack 104.1 102.5 103.5 102.1 103.5 102.2 617.9

4 51893 SEVELJ Andrew 103.3 101.4 102.6 103.4 102 102.4 615.1

5 50968 LOWE Jason 100.7 102.5 102.6 100.8 101.9 100.6 609.1

6 51632 FLEMING Robin 101.1 101.6 102.4 100.3 101.7 101.8 608.9

7 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 99.1 100.1 99 99.3 102.5 100.2 600.2

8 51660 BLAND Shane 100.9 102.5 99.9 98.8 96.5 100.7 599.3

9 4484 CANE James 98.6 102.6 100.9 99.2 98 99.7 599

10 50757 TODD Tanya 100.5 96.9 98.7 100.1 100.9 96.4 593.5

11 51477 NICHOLAS Michael 102.6 97.8 100.6 97.6 96.5 98.2 593.3

12 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 99.5 98.2 98.4 98 97.6 99.4 591.1

13 52018 BLAND Charlotte 96.6 97.9 98.9 96.9 99.7 100.7 590.7

14 50209 EYERS Peter 96.2 98.3 98.2 99.1 99.5 97.6 588.9

15 4579 CANE Emily 95.7 97 99.5 98.9 98.9 97.3 587.3

16 34622 YOUNG Darcee 93.9 93.5 94.9 97.5 99.7 92.2 571.7

17 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 96.5 94.3 97.7 96.1 95.6 91.5 571.7

18 52151 WANG Angie 92.1 97.1 96.8 89.9 96.2 96.3 568.4

19 52041 NEWELL Samantha 92.5 97.2 94.7 93.9 93.4 96.3 568

20 50785 WHITE Russell 92 96.3 96.2 94.2 92.9 92.9 564.5

21 51631 SMITH Brian 95.9 89.5 93.9 98 91.6 94.4 563.3

22 52246 HECTOR Jack 93.5 87.3 95.1 93.4 96.1 83.5 548.9

23 60750 YOUD Barry 79.2 88.7 90.5 89 94.8 78.4 520.6

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

50 Metres Prone Championship

1 51766 Sampson Dane A SA 104.5 103.1 101.4 104 103.8 104.5 621.3
2 1000122 Ungerank Nadine A SA 103.2 102.4 102.8 103.2 104.3 103.3 619.2
3 51350 Rossiter Jack A SA 104.1 102.5 103.5 102.1 103.5 102.2 617.9
4 51893 Sevelj Andrew A SA 103.3 101.4 102.6 103.4 102 102.4 615.1
5 50968 Lowe Jason A SA 100.7 102.5 102.6 100.8 101.9 100.6 609.1

1 51632 Fleming Robin B SA 101.1 101.6 102.4 100.3 101.7 101.8 608.9
2 34515 Cartwright Olivia B VIC 99.1 100.1 99 99.3 102.5 100.2 600.2
3 51660 Bland Shane B SA 100.9 102.5 99.9 98.8 96.5 100.7 599.3
4 4484 Cane James B Qld 98.6 102.6 100.9 99.2 98 99.7 599.0
5 50757 Todd Tanya B SA 100.5 96.9 98.7 100.1 100.9 96.4 593.5
6 51477 Nicholas Michael B SA 102.6 97.8 100.6 97.6 96.5 98.2 593.3
7 52055 Eylander Matilda B SA 99.5 98.2 98.4 98 97.6 99.4 591.1
8 52018 Bland Charlotte B SA 96.6 97.9 98.9 96.9 99.7 100.7 590.7
9 50209 Eyers Peter B SA 96.2 98.3 98.2 99.1 99.5 97.6 588.9

10 4579 Cane Emily B Qld 95.7 97 99.5 98.9 98.9 97.3 587.3
11 51997 Irvin-Speck Andrew B SA 96.5 94.3 97.7 96.1 95.6 91.5 571.7
12 50785 White Russell B SA 92.0 96.3 96.2 94.2 92.9 92.9 564.5

52240 Pike Noah B SA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS

50 Metres Prone Graded Championship

A GRADE

B GRADE
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50 Metres Prone Graded Championship

1 34622 Young Darcee C Vic 93.9 93.5 94.9 97.5 99.7 92.2 571.7
2 52151 Wang Angie C SA 92.1 97.1 96.8 89.9 96.2 96.3 568.4
3 52041 Newell Samantha C SA 92.5 97.2 94.7 93.9 93.4 96.3 568.0
4 51631 Smith Brian C SA 95.9 89.5 93.9 98 91.6 94.4 563.3
5 52246 Hector Jack C SA 93.5 87.3 95.1 93.4 96.1 83.5 548.9
6 60750 Youd Barry C Tas 79.2 88.7 90.5 89 94.8 78.4 520.6

1 34515 Cartwright Olivia B VIC 99.1 100.1 99 99.3 102.5 100.2 600.2
2 4484 Cane James B Qld 98.6 102.6 100.9 99.2 98 99.7 599.0
3 52055 Eylander Matilda B SA 99.5 98.2 98.4 98 97.6 99.4 591.1
4 52018 Bland Charlotte B SA 96.6 97.9 98.9 96.9 99.7 100.7 590.7
5 4579 Cane Emily B Qld 95.7 97 99.5 98.9 98.9 97.3 587.3
6 34622 Young Darcee C Vic 93.9 93.5 94.9 97.5 99.7 92.2 571.7
7 52151 Wang Angie C SA 92.1 97.1 96.8 89.9 96.2 96.3 568.4
8 52041 Newell Samantha C SA 92.5 97.2 94.7 93.9 93.4 96.3 568.0
9 52246 Hector Jack C SA 93.5 87.3 95.1 93.4 96.1 83.5 548.9

52240 Pike Noah B SA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS

C GRADE

JUNIORS

Position number Name Fname Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 402 Keen David O SA 99.01 97.00 97.02 95.02 98.02 97.02 583.09
2 406 Rook Hans O SA 97.01 100.01 96.02 96.02 98.04 94.00 581.10
3 405 Jones Brett O SA 95.01 97.02 97.02 92.01 97.02 96.02 574.10
4 404 La Macchia Adrian O WA 95.01 96.00 96.03 96.00 95.01 96.01 574.06
5 403 Adams Anthony O SA 96.01 96.01 97.00 95.00 96.01 94.01 574.04
6 401 Cresp Mark O SA 95.01 92.01 94.01 97.01 97.02 96.01 571.07
7 407 Mitton Garrie O SA 96.00 97.00 94.00 96.01 93.00 94.01 570.02

20 Metres Open Air Rifle Benchrest
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Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 102 Keen David A SA 100.03 98.01 100.02 99.04 98.03 97.01 592.14
2 108 Clarke Peter A SA 95.01 93.00 97.01 96.01 98.01 94.02 573.06
3 105 Woods Raymond B SA 94.01 95.01 96.00 95.02 95.00 97.01 572.05
4 101 Muehlberg Morian A SA 97.01 95.00 95.02 92.00 96.00 95.02 570.05
5 107 Smith Douglas A SA 95.00 95.01 96.01 91.00 96.00 96.01 569.03
6 103 Burridge William B SA 95.00 96.01 96.02 93.00 93.00 93.00 566.03
7 104 Adams Anthony B SA 93.00 95.00 93.00 92.00 94.00 92.00 559.00
8 106 Stoffels Shaun A WA 94.01 93.00 95.01 96.00 91.00 89.00 558.02

Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 102 Keen David A SA 100.03 98.01 100.02 99.04 98.03 97.01 592.14
2 108 Clarke Peter A SA 95.01 93.00 97.01 96.01 98.01 94.02 573.06
3 101 Muehlberg Morian A SA 97.01 95.00 95.02 92.00 96.00 95.02 570.05
4 106 Stoffels Shaun A WA 94.01 93.00 95.01 96.00 91.00 89.00 558.02

Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 105 Woods Raymond B SA 94.01 95.01 96.00 95.02 95.00 97.01 572.05
2 107 Smith Douglas B SA 95.00 95.01 96.01 91.00 96.00 96.01 569.03
3 103 Burridge William B SA 95.00 96.01 96.02 93.00 93.00 93.00 566.03

4 104 Adams Anthony B SA 93.00 95.00 93.00 92.00 94.00 92.00 559.00

20m Benchrest Class 1 Championship Results

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

A  GRADE

B  GRADE

Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 201 Keen David A SA 100.03 95.03 100.01 100.04 100.05 98.04 593.20
2 202 Capper Graham A SA 98.02 98.05 99.05 97.00 100.06 97.00 589.18
3 203 Stoeffels Shaun A WA 90.00 93.01 91.00 95.01 97 99.02 565.04

1 201 Keen David A SA 100.03 95.03 100.01 100.04 100.05 98.04 593.20
2 202 Capper Graham A SA 98.02 98.05 99.05 97 100.06 97.00 589.18
3 203 Stoeffels Shaun A WA 90.00 93.01 91.00 95.01 97 99.02 565.04

20m Benchrest Class 2 Championship Results

A GRADE

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
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Position number Name Fname Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 320 Klemm David A SA 100.03 100.02 100.03 100.05 100.06 100.01 600.2
2 308 Edwards Maureen A WA 100.01 100.00 100.03 100.03 100.06 100.03 600.16
3 319 Helbig Roy A SA 100.09 100.06 100.02 100.04 100.04 99.01 599.26
4 315 Capper Graham A SA 100.06 99.04 100.01 99.03 99.06 100.05 597.25
5 317 La Macchia Adrian B WA 99.02 98.03 100.05 100.05 100.04 100.05 597.24
6 314 Keen David A SA 99.03 99.03 99.03 100.06 100.05 100.02 597.22
7 305 Sevelj Andrew A SA 98.02 100.01 100.02 100.03 99.03 100.05 597.16
8 321 Hill Tony A SA 99.05 99.07 100.03 99.02 99.05 100.04 596.26
9 309 Cresp Mark A SA 99.03 98.04 99.02 100.03 100.05 100.05 596.22

10 312 Lightfoot Richard A Vic 99.03 100.07 100.05 100.02 100.03 97.02 596.22
11 311 Lowe Jason A SA 100.03 99.03 100.04 100.05 98.02 98.04 595.21
12 323 Smith Douglas B SA 99.04 100.03 99.04 98.03 99.03 100.02 595.19
13 324 clarke Peter A SA 100.04 100.03 97.00 100.03 98.02 100.04 595.16
14 322 Stoffels Shaun B WA 99.02 97.04 97.00 100.03 99.00 99.04 591.13
15 302 Gervolino Robert A NCL 97.02 99.04 98.00 99.03 100.03 98.01 591.13
16 307 Cowburn Barry B WA 99.06 97.01 99.03 97.04 98.02 99.02 589.18
17 316 Burridge William B SA 97.01 96.02 97.02 100.02 99.00 100.03 589.10
18 303 Richard Christiane A NCL 98.00 99.03 98.02 98.02 96.00 99.00 588.07
19 310 Richard Christophe A NCL 97.02 98.04 98.02 98.01 99.02 97.02 587.13
20 306 Lowe Rohan A WA 99.02 98.03 97.02 98.00 95.03 95.00 582.1
21 318 Lloyd Nigel B SA 97.01 96.02 99.02 96.00 97.01 97.01 582.07
22 301 McLaughlan Fran B WA 94.01 96.01 97.00 97.02 98.01 97.03 579.08

304 Gowland Don B SA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS
313 Gowland Yvonne B SA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS

20m Benchrest Class 3 Championship Results

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

1 320 Klemm David A SA 100.03 100.02 100.03 100.05 100.06 100.01 600.20
2 308 Edwards Maureen A WA 100.01 100.00 100.03 100.03 100.06 100.03 600.16
3 319 Helbig Roy A SA 100.09 100.06 100.02 100.04 100.04 99.01 599.26
4 315 Capper Graham A SA 100.06 99.04 100.01 99.03 99.06 100.05 597.25
5 314 Keen David A SA 99.03 99.03 99.03 100.06 100.05 100.02 597.22
6 305 Sevelj Andrew A WA 98.02 100.01 100.02 100.03 99.03 100.05 597.16
7 321 Hill Tony A SA 99.05 99.07 100.03 99.02 99.05 100.04 596.26
8 309 Cresp Mark A SA 99.03 98.04 99.02 100.03 100.05 100.05 596.22
9 312 Lightfoot Richard A Vic 99.03 100.07 100.05 100.02 100.03 97.02 596.22

10 311 Lowe Jason A SA 100.03 99.03 100.04 100.05 98.02 98.04 595.21
11 324 Clarke Peter A SA 100.04 100.03 97.00 100.03 98.02 100.04 595.16
12 302 Gervolino Robert A NCL 97.02 99.04 98.00 99.03 100.03 98.01 591.13
13 303 Richard Christiane A NCL 98.00 99.03 98.02 98.02 96.00 99.00 588.07
14 310 Richard Christophe A NCL 97.02 98.04 98.02 98.01 99.02 97.02 587.13
15 306 Lowe Rohan A WA 99.02 98.03 97.02 98.00 95.03 95.00 582.10

1 317 La Macchia Adrian B WA 99.02 98.03 100.05 100.05 100.04 100.05 597.24
2 323 Smith Douglas B SA 99.04 100.03 99.04 98.03 99.03 100.02 595.19
3 322 Stoffels Shaun B WA 99.02 97.04 97.00 100.03 99.00 99.04 591.13
4 307 Cowburn Barry B WA 99.06 97.01 99.03 97.04 98.02 99.02 589.18
5 316 Burridge William B SA 97.01 96.02 97.02 100.02 99.00 100.03 589.10
6 318 Lloyd Nigel B SA 97.01 96.02 99.02 96.00 97.01 97.01 582.07
7 301 McLaughlan Fran B WA 94.01 96.01 97.00 97.02 98.01 97.03 579.08

304 Gowland Don B SA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS
313 Gowland Yvonne B SA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNS

A GRADE

B GRADE
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Position Member No. Name FNAME State/ClubGrade 1 2 3 4 5 6 tot

51632 Robin Fleming A SA 99.07 100.05 98.05 100.05 99.04 100.06 596.32
50968 Lowe Jason A SA 98.06 99.07 100.08 100.08 98.06 100.07 595.42
51893 Sevelj Andrew A SA 98.05 98.08 98.03 100.07 100.07 99.06 593.36
50757 Todd Tanya B SA 96.02 98.02 100.03 100.06 99.03 100.04 593.20

51660 Bland Shane B SA 98.05 95.04 97.02 98.03 97.03 100.07 585.24
SA Jonathan Duncan C SA 96.03 93.01 96.04 91.01 94.02 96.03 566.14

51631 Smith Brian C SA 86.00 88.02 86.01 92.01 96.01 90.00 538.05
60750 Youd Barry C Tas 86.02 89.00 83.00 86.01 91.01 95.03 530.07

Position Member No. Name FNAME State/ClubGrade 1 2 3 4 5 6 tot
51632 Robin Fleming A SA 99.07 100.05 98.05 100.05 99.04 100.06 596.32
50968 Lowe Jason A SA 98.06 99.07 100.08 100.08 98.06 100.07 595.42
51893 Sevelj Andrew A SA 98.05 98.08 98.03 100.07 100.07 99.06 593.36

Position Member No. Name FNAME State/ClubGrade 1 2 3 4 5 6 tot
50757 Todd Tanya B SA 96.02 98.02 100.03 100.06 99.03 100.04 593.20
51660 Bland Shane B SA 98.05 95.04 97.02 98.03 97.03 100.07 585.24

C GRADE
Position Member No. Name FNAME State/ClubGrade 1 2 3 4 5 6 tot

SA Jonathan Duncan C SA 96.03 93.01 96.04 91.01 94.02 96.03 566.14
51631 Smith Brian C SA 86.00 88.02 86.01 92.01 96.01 90.00 538.05
60750 Youd Barry C Tas 86.02 89.00 83.00 86.01 91.01 95.03 530.07

20 metres Prone Grades

A GRADE

B GRADE

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



 Target Rifle South Australia 
 State Championships  
 Wingfield Range  
 March 9th -12th  2024 

_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 50025 MUEHLBERG Morian 99 100 99 99 93 97 587.32

2 52185 VAWSER Ray 94 95 98 99 99 98 583.27

3 51917 WOODS Raymond 99 92 99 99 97 94 580.27

4 51268 KEEN David 99 96 95 95 98 94 577.24

5 2334 STOFFELS Shaun 96 95 92 98 94 97 572.18

6 51505 ADAMS Tony 92 94 96 98 96 96 572.16

7 51955 BURRIDGE Bill 96 95 94 94 96 96 571.16

8 51634 MORTIMER Mark 96 93 94 96 97 94 570.14

9 51266 CLARKE Peter 96 92 94 95 93 95 565.17

10 51078 SMITH Douglas 96 97 95 94 91 91 564.19

11 52110 JONES Brett 92 94 94 94 95 95 564.14

12 52041 NEWELL Samantha 93 93 90 82 94 93 545.09

50 metres Benchrest  Class 1 Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

Pos number Name State/Clubfiring Point 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 50025 Muehlberg Morian A SA 99 100 99 99 93 97 587.32
2 52185 Vawser Raymond A SA 94 95 98 99 99 98 583.27
3 51268 Keen David A SA 99 96 95 95 98 94 577.24
4 2334 Stoffels Shaun A WA 96 95 92 98 94 97 572.18
5 51955 Burridge William A SA 96 95 94 94 96 96 571.16
6 51266 Clarke Peter A SA 96 92 94 95 93 95 565.17
7 52110 Jones Brett A SA 92 94 94 94 95 95 564.14

1 51917 Woods Raymond B SA 99 92 99 99 97 94 580.27
2 51505 Adams Anthony B SA 92 94 96 98 96 96 572.16
3 51634 Mortimer Mark B SA 96 93 94 96 97 94 570.14
4 51078 Smith Douglas B SA 96 97 95 94 91 91 564.19
5 52041 Newell Samantha B SA 93 93 90 82 94 93 545.09

B GRADE

50 Metres Benchrest Class 1 Graded Championship

A GRADE
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51268 KEEN David 100 100 99 98 99 100 596.38

2 51612 CAPPER Graham 98 100 100 99 98 100 595.39

9 2334 STOFFELS Shaun 98 98 99 97 96 98 586.30

number Name State/Club firing Point 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

51268 Keen David A SA 100 100 99 98 99 100 596.38
51612 Capper Graham A SA 98 100 100 99 98 100 595.39
2334 Stoeffels Shaun A WA 98 98 99 97 96 98 586.30

A GRADE

50 metres Benchrest  Class 2 Championship

50 Metres Benchrest Class 2 Graded Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51612 CAPPER Graham 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.49

2 51268 KEEN David 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.45

3 51557 KLEMM David 99 100 100 100 100 100 599.51

4 2185 EDWARDS Maureen 99 100 100 100 100 100 599.48

5 51850 HILL Tony 100 100 100 99 100 100 599.46

6 32323 LIGHTFOOT Richard 100 98 100 100 99 100 597.5

7 50057 CRESP Mark 97 100 100 100 100 100 597.46

8 51974 MURPHY Chris 99 100 99 100 100 98 596.38

9 1927 COWBURN Barry 97 100 99 100 100 99 595.42

10 50968 LOWE Jason 100 99 98 99 99 99 594.4

11 51893 SEVELJ Andrew 99 98 98 99 99 99 592.43

12 52110 JONES Brett 99 99 98 98 99 99 592.3

13 1000126 RICHARD Christophe NCL 99 100 97 99 97 98 590.37

14 51997 IRVIN-SPECK Andrew 98 99 99 98 99 97 590.31

15 1000125 LAMACHIA Adrian 98 97 97 100 100 98 590.3

16 1000123 GERVOLINA Robert NCL 98 97 99 99 97 99 589.36

17 1000124 RICHARD Christiane NCL 97 99 99 99 98 97 589.32

18 51451 LLOYD Nigel 97 99 99 99 98 97 589.30

19 51078 SMITH Douglas 98 99 98 98 99 96 588.36

20 2334 STOFFELS Shaun 98 97 100 98 96 98 587.35

21 51266 CLARKE Peter 97 96 98 100 98 98 587.3

22 51026 FRICK Andrew 96 96 100 99 97 98 586.31

23 51955 BURRIDGE Bill 98 98 96 95 94 96 577.21

24 2317 MCLAUGHLAN Fran 97 95 95 97 94 96 574.19

25 2417 LOWE Rohan 94 96 97 91 92 96 566.13

50 metres Benchrest  Class 3 Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
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Position number Name Grade State 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 51612 Capper Graham A SA 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.49
2 51268 Keen David A SA 100 100 100 100 100 100 600.45
3 51557 Klemm David A SA 99 100 100 100 100 100 599.51
4 2185 Edwards Maureen A WA 99 100 100 100 100 100 599.48
5 51850 Hill Tony A SA 100 100 100 99 100 100 599.46
6 32323 Lightfoot Richard A Vic 100 98 100 100 99 100 597.50
7 50057 Cresp Mark A SA 97 100 100 100 100 100 597.46
8 51974 Murphy Christopher A SA 99 100 99 100 100 98 596.38
9 50968 Lowe Jason A SA 100 99 98 99 99 99 594.40

10 51893 Sevelj Andrew A SA 99 98 98 99 99 99 592.43
11 1000126 Richard Christophe A NCL 99 100 97 99 97 98 590.37
12 1000123 Gervolina Robert A NCL 98 97 99 99 97 99 589.36
13 1000124 Richard Christiane A NCL 97 99 99 99 98 97 589.32
14 2334 Shaun Stoffels A WA 98 97 100 98 96 98 587.35
15 51266 Clarke Peter A SA 97 96 98 100 98 98 587.30
16 51026 frick andrew A SA 96 96 100 99 97 98 586.31
17 2417 Lowe Rohan A WA 94 96 97 91 92 96 566.13

51142 Helbig Roy A SA

1 1927 Cowburn Barry B WA 97 100 99 100 100 99 595.42
2 52110 Brett Jones B SA 99 99 98 98 99 99 592.30
3 51997 Irvin-Speck Andrew B SA 98 99 99 98 99 97 590.31
4 1000125 La Macchia Adrian B WA 98 97 97 100 100 98 590.30
5 51451 Lloyd Nigel B SA 97 99 99 99 98 97 589.30
6 51078 Smith Douglas B SA 98 99 98 98 99 96 588.36
7 51955 Burridge William B SA 98 98 96 95 94 96 577.21
8 2317 McLaughlan Fran B WA 97 95 95 97 94 96 574.19
9 50012 Gowland Don B SA DNS

10 50020 Gowland Yvonne B SA DNS

50 Metres Benchrest Class 3 Graded Championship
A GRADE

B GRADE
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Men's Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51766 SAMPSON Dane 104.8 105.3 104.5 105.4 104.9 106 630.9

2 51350 ROSSITER Jack 105.7 104.9 103.5 106 103.7 104.8 628.6

3 51743 HOBERG Alex 102.8 102.6 104.9 102 104.5 103.5 620.3

4 33548 DAVIS Michael 102.3 102 103.7 103 104.2 102.2 617.4

5 4484 CANE James 100.7 98.2 102.3 103.1 103.2 99.9 607.4

6 4888 CHEN Kevin 99.8 100.2 100.8 98.2 98.8 99.4 597.2

7 52246 HECTOR Jack 97 95.1 96.8 99.9 96.7 99.8 585.3

8 52169 BLAND Connor 91.2 86.9 80.5 91.4 91.2 86.2 527.4

Women's Championship

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 100099 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 105.1 104.4 104.7 104.1 104 104 626.3

2 34255 COLLIER Elise 102.5 104.6 105.4 104.4 105.4 102.4 624.7

3 52018 BLAND Charlotte 104.5 103.9 105.2 103.7 103 104.2 624.5

4 51546 ROSSITER Tori 103.9 105.6 103 104 102.4 104.1 623

5 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 102.8 104.1 101.9 105.6 104.4 102.4 621.2

6 4579 CANE Emily 103.1 103.9 102.2 100.5 102.9 103.5 616.1

7 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 102.3 103.5 101.7 101.6 99.5 102.6 611.2

8 52151 WANG Angie 99.9 103.8 100.6 102.2 101.8 99.9 608.2

9 3919 STEY Savanna 102.7 100.9 98.8 98.6 100.4 100.7 602.1

10 52041 NEWELL Samantha 99.6 99.1 99.8 103.4 101.9 95.5 599.3

11 51408 WOODROOFE Emma 96.6 101.3 97.5 101.8 101.3 99.4 597.9

12 34622 YOUNG Darcee 100.9 95.3 100.3 99.3 98.5 103 597.3

13 52228 SAMRA Jasmine 94.5 94.1 96.8 98.5 97.6 97.4 578.9

14 52253 KOCHERY Maria 92.4 93.7 91.4 94.1 91.5 90.9 554

15 52137 TILLER Alana 92.6 90.5 83.8 92.2 89.4 85.1 533.6

10 Metres Air Rifle Men & Women Championship

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
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Open Qualification

Pos number Name Name Grade State Firing Pt 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 51766 Sampson Dane A SA 104.8 105.3 104.5 105.4 104.9 106 630.9
2 51350 Rossiter Jack A SA 105.7 104.9 103.5 106 103.7 104.8 628.6
3 100099 Ungerank Nadine A AUT 105.1 104.4 104.7 104.1 104 104 626.3
4 34255 Elise Collier A Vic 102.5 104.6 105.4 104.4 105.4 102.4 624.7
5 52018 Bland Charlotte A SA 104.5 103.9 105.2 103.7 103 104.2 624.5
6 51546 Rossiter Victoria A SA 103.9 105.6 103 104 102.4 104.1 623
7 34515 Cartwright Olivia B VIC 102.8 104.1 101.9 105.6 104.4 102.4 621.2
8 51743 Hoberg Alex A SA 102.8 102.6 104.9 102 104.5 103.5 620.3
9 33548 Davis Michael A VIC 102.3 102 103.7 103 104.2 102.2 617.4

10 4579 Cane Emily A Qld 103.1 103.9 102.2 100.5 102.9 103.5 616.1
11 52055 Eylander Matilda B SA 102.3 103.5 101.7 101.6 99.5 102.6 611.2
12 52151 Wang Angie B SA 99.9 103.8 100.6 102.2 101.8 99.9 608.2
13 4484 Cane James B Qld 100.7 98.2 102.3 103.1 103.2 99.9 607.4
14 3919 Stey Savanna B Qld 102.7 100.9 98.8 98.6 100.4 100.7 602.1
15 52041 Newell Samantha C SA 99.6 99.1 99.8 103.4 101.9 95.5 599.3
16 51408 Woodroofe Emma B SA 96.6 101.3 97.5 101.8 101.3 99.4 597.9
17 34622 Young Darcee B Vic 100.9 95.3 100.3 99.3 98.5 103 597.3
18 4888 Chen Kevin B Qld 99.8 100.2 100.8 98.2 98.8 99.4 597.2
19 52246 Hector Jack C SA 97 95.1 96.8 99.9 96.7 99.8 585.3
20 52228 Samra Jasmine C SA 94.5 94.1 96.8 98.5 97.6 97.4 578.9
21 52253  Kochery Maria C SA 92.4 93.7 91.4 94.1 91.5 90.9 554
22 52137 Tiller Alana C SA 92.6 90.5 83.8 92.2 89.4 85.1 533.6
23 52169 Bland Connor C SA 91.2 86.9 80.5 91.4 91.2 86.2 527.4

A GRADE
1 51766 Sampson Dane A SA 104.8 105.3 104.5 105.4 104.9 106 630.9
2 51350 Rossiter Jack A SA 105.7 104.9 103.5 106 103.7 104.8 628.6
3 100099 Ungerank Nadine A AUT 105.1 104.4 104.7 104.1 104 104 626.3
4 34255 Elise Collier A Vic 102.5 104.6 105.4 104.4 105.4 102.4 624.7
5 52018 Bland Charlotte A SA 104.5 103.9 105.2 103.7 103 104.2 624.5
6 51546 Rossiter Victoria A SA 103.9 105.6 103 104 102.4 104.1 623
7 51743 Hoberg Alex A SA 102.8 102.6 104.9 102 104.5 103.5 620.3
8 33548 Davis Michael A VIC 102.3 102 103.7 103 104.2 102.2 617.4
9 4579 Cane Emily A Qld 103.1 103.9 102.2 100.5 102.9 103.5 616.1

B GRADE
1 34515 Cartwright Olivia B VIC 102.8 104.1 101.9 105.6 104.4 102.4 621.2
2 52055 Eylander Matilda B SA 102.3 103.5 101.7 101.6 99.5 102.6 611.2
3 52151 Wang Angie B SA 99.9 103.8 100.6 102.2 101.8 99.9 608.2
4 4484 Cane James B Qld 100.7 98.2 102.3 103.1 103.2 99.9 607.4
5 3919 Stey Savanna B Qld 102.7 100.9 98.8 98.6 100.4 100.7 602.1
6 51408 Woodroofe Emma B SA 96.6 101.3 97.5 101.8 101.3 99.4 597.9
7 34622 Young Darcee B Vic 100.9 95.3 100.3 99.3 98.5 103 597.3
8 4888 Chen Kevin B Qld 99.8 100.2 100.8 98.2 98.8 99.4 597.2

C GRADE
1 52041 Newell Samantha C SA 99.6 99.1 99.8 103.4 101.9 95.5 599.3
2 52246 Hector Jack C SA 97 95.1 96.8 99.9 96.7 99.8 585.3
3 52228 Samra Jasmine C SA 94.5 94.1 96.8 98.5 97.6 97.4 578.9
4 52253  Kochery Maria C SA 92.4 93.7 91.4 94.1 91.5 90.9 554
5 52137 Tiller Alana C SA 92.6 90.5 83.8 92.2 89.4 85.1 533.6
6 52169 Bland Connor C SA 91.2 86.9 80.5 91.4 91.2 86.2 527.4

10 Metres Open Air Rifle Championship

Grades
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 100100 CANE Julie 102.6 104 104.4 103.5 103.4 103.9 621.8

2 51505 ADAMS Tony 103.7 104.8 100.8 103.8 103.7 102.4 619.2

3 52200 PHAM Trieu 97.9 99.4 98.4 101.6 101 102.6 600.9

4 52168 WOODS Ray 99.7 100.7 97.2 99.4 99.3 99.6 595.9

5 52196 ROOK Hans 98 99.6 98.2 98.6 100.8 100.5 595.7

6 52210 JONES Brett 97.9 97.1 96.6 99.8 93.7 94.8 579.9

7 52166 JAEGER Margaret 98.5 93.3 99.4 96 98.3 94.2 579.7

10 Metres Supported Air Rifle Championship

Total RemarksRank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 100100 Cane Julie A QLD 102.6 104 104.4 103.5 103.4 103.9 621.8
2 51505 Adams Anthony A SA 103.7 104.8 100.8 103.8 103.7 102.4 619.2
3 52196 Rook Hans A SA 98.0 99.6 98.2 98.6 100.8 100.5 595.7
4 52210 Jones Brett A SA 97.9 97.1 96.6 99.8 93.7 94.8 579.9

1 52200 Pham Trieu B SA 97.9 99.4 98.4 101.6 101 102.6 600.9
2 52168 Woods Raymond B SA 99.7 100.7 97.2 99.4 99.3 99.6 595.9
3 52166 Jaeger Margaret B SA 98.5 93.3 99.4 96.0 98.3 94.2 579.7

A  GRADE

B GRADE
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Sub

1 2 Total

Kneeling 99 98 197

Prone 98 99 197

Standing 97 96 193

Kneeling 97 96 193

Prone 100 98 198

Standing 98 97 195

Kneeling 94 99 193

Prone 100 98 198

Standing 97 97 194

Kneeling 94 93 187

Prone 94 94 188

Standing 93 94 187

Kneeling 92 95 187

Prone 95 95 190

Standing 93 88 181

Kneeling 94 92 186

Prone 93 95 188

Standing 87 94 181

Kneeling 92 89 181

Prone 97 90 187

Standing 90 94 184

Kneeling 86 85 171

Prone 97 98 195

Standing 91 94 185

Kneeling 91 90 181

Prone 96 94 190

Standing 93 86 179

Kneeling 90 94 184

Prone 95 95 190

Standing 81 88 169

Kneeling 81 87 168

Prone 94 96 190

Standing 87 95 182

50 Metres Three Position Championship

11 51477 NICHOLAS Michael 540-14x

10 51408 WOODROOFE Emma 543-14x

9 4579 CANE Emily 550-15x

8 4484 CANE James 551-14x

7 52018 BLAND Charlotte 552-11x

6 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 555-16x

5 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 558-14x

4 3919 STEY Savanna 562-13x

3 51766 SAMPSON Dane 585-25x

2 1000122 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 586-30x

1 51350 ROSSITER Jack 587-34x

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

Total Remarks



 Target Rifle South Australia 
 State Championships  
 Wingfield Range  
 March 9th -12th  2024 

_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 

 

Rank Bib No Name Nat Kn Pr Total Remarks

150.8 306.9 409.9 420 430.5 440.9 451.5 461.2

50.5 52.2 51.3 10.1 10.5 10.4 10.6 9.7

49.6 52.1 51.7

50.7 51.8

154.3 308.1 409.1 419.2 429.5 440.2 450.3 460.5

51.7 51.4 49.7 10.1 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.2

51.6 52.1 51.3

51 50.3

150 304.5 403.3 413.3 423.5 433.5 442.5

48.4 52.8 48.8 10 10.2 10 9

50.4 50.5 50

51.2 51.2

143.1 294.5 393.6 403.8 414.1 424

47.2 52.1 50.8 10.2 10.3 9.9

46 48.7 48.3

49.9 50.6

144.5 296 394.9 404.2 413.4

46.6 50.4 49.8 9.3 9.2

47.1 51 49.1

50.8 50.1

145.4 294.3 388.9 399.1

46.1 50.5 44.9 10.2

51.6 48.6 49.7

47.7 49.8

138.3 289.3 388.7

41.7 51.7 49.4

48.8 50.5 50

47.8 48.8

140.2 288.7 384.1

46.7 48.5 46.1

44.9 50.5 49.3

48.6 49.5

8 52018 BLAND Charlotte 384.1

388.77 52055 EYLANDER Matilda

413.4

6 4484 CANE James 399.1

5 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia

442.5

4 4579 CANE Emily 424

3 51350 ROSSITER Jack

461.2

2 1000122 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 460.5

Standing - Elimination

1 51766 SAMPSON Dane

50 Metres Three Position Final Championship
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Sub

1 2 Total

Kneeling 97 99 196

Prone 98 98 196

Standing 97 97 194

Kneeling 98 100 198

Prone 100 98 198

Standing 93 97 190

Kneeling 98 97 195

Prone 99 99 198

Standing 94 97 191

Kneeling 97 95 192

Prone 94 97 191

Standing 94 92 186

Kneeling 93 96 189

Prone 94 97 191

Standing 91 95 186

Kneeling 95 90 185

Prone 97 98 195

Standing 93 92 185

Kneeling 93 97 190

Prone 96 95 191

Standing 94 86 180

Kneeling 90 93 183

Prone 95 97 192

Standing 94 87 181

Kneeling 82 96 178

Prone 95 97 192

Standing 93 93 186

Kneeling 90 83 173

Prone 97 97 194

Standing 89 77 166

10 51477 NICHOLAS Michael 533- 6x

9 4484 CANE James 556-10x

8 52018 BLAND Charlotte 556-16x

7 52055 EYLANDER Matilda 561-22x

6 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia 565-18x

5 3919 STEY Savanna 566-20x

4 4579 CANE Emily 569-19x

3 51350 ROSSITER Jack 584-32x

2 51766 SAMPSON Dane 586-32x

1 1000122 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 586-37x

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

Total Remarks

50 Metres Three Position 2nd  Trial.


